
 
 

WALLER COUNTY 
JOINT SPECIAL/GENERAL ELECTION 

EARLY VOTING LOCATIONS 

 
ALL LOCATIONS WILL BE OPEN THE SAME HOURS AS LISTED 

 
MAIN LOCATION 
Waller Co Annex (ROAD AND BRIDGE) 775 Bus 290, Hempstead, TX 

 
Waller Civic Center, 3007 Waller St., Waller, TX 
Waller Co. Community Center, 21274 FM 1098 Loop, Prairie View, TX 
Brookshire Convention Center, 4027 5th St, Brookshire, TX 

 

Monday Oct 23 8 AM – 5 PM 
Tuesday Oct 24 8 AM – 5 PM 

Wednesday Oct 25 8 AM – 5 PM 

Thursday Oct 26 8 AM – 5 PM 

Friday Oct 27 8 AM – 5 PM 
Saturday Oct 28 9 AM – 2 PM 
Monday Oct 30 8 AM – 5 PM 

Tuesday Oct 31 8 AM – 5 PM 
Wednesday Nov 1 8 AM – 5 PM 
Thursday Nov 2 7 AM – 7 PM 
Friday Nov 3 7 AM – 7 PM 

WALLER COUNTY 
JOINT SPECIAL/GENERAL ELECTION 

CONSOLIDATED ELECTION DAY LOCATIONS 
NOVEMBER 7, 2023 7AM – 7PM 

VOTING PRECINCTS POLLING LOCATION 
101,102, 103, 104, 105 Waller County Annex (Road and Bridge), 775 Bus. 290 Hempstead, Tx 

208, 210 Waller ISD Administration Building, 2214 Waller St., Waller, Tx 
207, 209 Cowboy Church, 27633 FM 1488, Hockley, Tx 
311, 312 Waller County Community Center, 21274 FM 1098 Loop, Prairie View, Tx 

313 Monaville Fire Dept., 13631 Cochran Rd., Waller, Tx 
314, 315 Adam’s Flat Building, 36249 FM 529, Brookshire, Tx 

106 Mt. Zion Methodist Church, 40998 Mt. Zion Rd., Brookshire, Tx 
417, 418 Waller County JP4 Building, 32225 US Highway 90 Business, Brookshire, Tx 
416, 419 Brookshire Convention Center, 4027 5th St., Brookshire, Tx 

420 Katy VFW, 6206 George Bush Dr., Katy, Tx 
 
 Vote@wallercounty.us 
 

Waller County Elections 
https://www.co.waller.tx.us/page/Elections.2023%20County%20and%20Entity%20Elections 
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